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UCH Manchester Tariff Addendum 

Issue Date: 01/06/2024 
 

UCH Heathrow has made changes to its standard tariff. This document covers the most recent 

changes & accompanies any tariffs distributed to customers.  

 

1. Effective 01/04/2024, 5 days free storage, after which storage will apply at a rate of £7.50 

per 100kg per week (or part thereof). 

 

2. Effective 01/04/2024, Warehouse Handling charges will apply at a rate of £0.03p per kilo or 

£15 minimum.  

 

3. Effective 01/04/2024, Document Printing will be charged at £10+VAT per MAWB (inclusive 

of 1 HAWB & 5 cargo labels). Additional HAWB prints will be charged at £5+VAT & Additional 

Cargo Labels will be charged at £0.25+VAT. 

 

The daily cut off for Document Printing will remain 16:30.  

 

4. Effective 03/06/2024, ETSF charges will be £0.08p per kg or £25 minimum. ETSF storage 

charges will include 72 hours free of charge, then £14 per 100kg per day thereafter.  
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